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Stephen J. Moore, Kevin D. Rhoda 
  & Thomas Rowland 
Attys. for Applicants  
Rowland & Moore LLP  
200 W. Superior St., Ste. 400  
Chicago, IL 60610  * 
mailto:steve@telecomreg.com 
mailto:krhoda@telecomreg.com 
mailto:tom@telecomreg.com 
 
Kristin U Shulman  
Executive Director - Regulatory Affairs  
XO Communications Services, Inc. 
810 Jorie Blvd., Ste. 200  
Oak Brook, IL 60523  * 
mailto:Kris.Shulman@xo.com 
 
Kelly Faul  
Sr. Manager  
Regulatory Affairs  
XO Communications Services, Inc. 
11111 Sunset Hills Rd.  
Reston, VA 20190   * 
mailto:kelly.faul@xo.com 
 
Thad Goretski  
CIMCO Communications, Inc. 
1901 S. Meyers Rd., Ste. 700  
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181  * 
mailto:puc@cimco.net 
 
Document Processor  
C T Corporation System  
Mpower Communications Corp.  
  d/b/a Mpower Communications of Illinois 
208 S. LaSalle St.  
Chicago, IL 60604  * 
Fax: (312) 263-3928 
 
Russ Zuckerman  
Sr. Vice President  
Mpower Communications Corp.  
  d/b/a Mpower Communications of Illinois 
175 Sully's Tr., Ste. 300  
Pittsford, NY 14534  * 
mailto:rzuckerman@mpowercom.com 
 
Mary Pat Regan  
Vice President - Regulatory  
Illinois Bell Telephone Company 
555 Cook St., Fl. 1E  
Springfield, IL 62721  * 
mailto:mr1296@sbc.com 
 
 
 
 
 

James Zolnierek 
Case Manager  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
527 E. Capitol Ave.  
Springfield, IL 62701  * 
mailto:jzolnier@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Mark Ortlieb 
Illinois Bell Telephone Company  
25D  
225 W. Randolph  
Chicago, IL 60606  * 
mailto:mo2753@sbc.com 
 
Edward J. Cadieux 
Senior Regulatory Counsel  
NuVox Communications of Illinois, Inc.  
16090 Swingley Ridge Rd., Ste. 450  
Chesterfield, MO 63017  * 
mailto:ecadieux@nuvox.com 
 
Lorilei Christner & William A. Haas 
McLeodUSA Telecommunications Services, Inc.  
PO Box 3177  
6400 C St., SW  
Cedar Rapids, IA 52406-3177  * 
mailto:lchristner@mcleodusa.com 
mailto:whaas@mcleodusa.com 
 
Owen E. MacBride 
Atty. for Intervenors  
Schiff Hardin & Waite  
6600 Sears Tower  
Chicago, IL 60606  * 
mailto:omacbride@schiffhardin.com 
 
Henry T. Kelly & Joseph E. Donovan 
Attys. for Cbeyond Communications, LLC  
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP  
333 W. Wacker Dr., Ste. 2600  
Chicago, IL 60606  * 
mailto:hkelly@kelleydrye.com 
mailto:jdonovan@kelleydrye.com 
 
Julie Musselman 
Telecommunications Policy Analyst  
Cbeyond Communications, LLC  
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP  
333 W. Wacker Dr.  
Chicago, IL 60606  * 
mailto:jmusselman@kelleydrye.com 
 
Julia O. Strow 
Cbeyond Communications, LLC  
320 Interstate North Pkwy. SE, Ste. 300  
Atlanta, GA 30339  * 
mailto:julia.strow@cbeyond.net 
 


